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Prev - Previous
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A2009000015

D2009000011

D2009000012

D2009000013

M2009000008

V2009000049

V2009000050

V2009000051

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

JORGE KASABDJI

WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP

PROCACCI CROSSROADS 117, LLC.

COUNTRY VIEW, LLC

HOUSING AUTHORITY-CITY OF
HOMESTEAD

GOERGE & TERRI SILVER

CLEOTHA BROWN

MANUEL ERICE

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

STR

 2601 LEJUEN RD

*SWCRNSW24STSW84AVE

*BETWNW18&25STRS&NW111TO11
7AV
NORTH SIDE SW 260 ST AND WEST
SIDE SW 143 AVE

FROM U. S. #1 TO SW 157 AVE.
(NEWTON RD.); BETWEEN THEO. SW
290 ST. AND SW 296 ST.
(AVOCADO DR.)

28240 SW 157 CT

10212 SW 172 ST

14481 SW 32 ST

114 ROOM HOTEL

SUB COMP/WALMART REPLACE HOME
DEPOT AS ANCHOR STOR
SUBCOMP REV TO IND SITE PLAN
BEACON TRADEPORT DRI
REDUCTION IN UNITS RECONFIG BLDGS

AD AD OF ACCSS USE STBACK
INTERIOR & SPACING
AD AD OF FRONT SETBACK

AD AD OF REAR SETBACK

29-53-41

15-54-40

31-53-40

27-56-39

05-57-39

05-57-39

32-55-40

15-54-39

Board

Board

Board

Board

ROA

BAUGH

BAUGH

ROA

BAUGH

ROA

ROA

ROA

Processor

Processor

Processor

Processor

10/13/2009

10/05/2009

10/05/2009

10/06/2009

10/06/2009

10/05/2009

10/15/2009

10/15/2009

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Site Plan Review

Substantial Compliance

Administrative Modifications

Administrative Adjustments

1

3

1

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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V2009000052

V2009000053

V2009000054

Z2009000142

Z2009000143

Z2009000144

Z2009000145

Z2009000146

Z2009000147

Z2009000148

Z2009000149

Z2009000150

Process #.

Process #.

RUDOLPH N. KING

MANUEL BALTODANO

MICHAEL L MCDONALD

ROYAL FAMILY JEWELRY LLC.

WRC PROPERTIES, INC.

LKS ASSOCIATES, L. P.

ELADIO PAEZ

PALMS CONVALESCENT CARE, INC

MIDDEY B. DAMIAN

JIM AGUILES

KAY WASHINGTON

THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING &
ZONING

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

14364 SW 158 CT

 15304 SW 104 AVE

 11811 SW 14 ST B

19577 N.W. 57 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING NORTH OF S.W. 88 STREET
BETWEEN THE HOMESTEAD
EXTENSION OF FLORIDA'S TURNPI
AND S.W. 117 AVENUE  MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
6801 SW 117 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
13300 SW 79 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
14601 NE 16 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
14328 S.W. 101 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9945 SW 84 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
3040 N.W. 83 TERRACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
N.W. 112 AVENUE & N.W. 12
STREET, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.

SETBACKS LESS THAN REQ.

ACCESS BLDG SPACED LESS 10 FT
FROM PRIMARY BLDG
LOT COVERAGE VARIANCE

UV/ S.E FOR PAWN SHOP

NUV FOR # OF WALL SIGNS

NUV OF SIGNAGE (DETACHED)

NUV OF SETBACKS

NUV - UNUSUAL USE HOME FOR AGED 
MOD PREV RESO
NUV REAR SETBACKS AND VISIBLE
PASSABLE
NUV SETBACKS

REAR SETBACK

EXTENSION OF DRI BUILD OUT DATE

20-55-39

29-55-40

12-54-39

06-52-41

36-54-39

30-54-40

35-54-39

20-52-42

03-55-39

03-55-40

09-53-41

31-53-40

C05

C12

C12

C11

C08

C11

C12

C08

C10

Board

Board

END

BAUGH

BAUGH

JESSE1

SDE

BJL

BJL

BJL

JESSE1

SDE

JESSE1

SDE

Processor

Processor

10/16/2009

10/27/2009

10/29/2009

10/05/2009

10/06/2009

10/07/2009

10/19/2009

10/20/2009

10/20/2009

10/21/2009

10/21/2009

10/21/2009

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Adjustments

Zoning Hearings

6

9

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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